
Section 2A Subsection 5  
 Track and Field Championships  
 Fairmont High School 5/24/2018 
 
================================================================================ 
 Women - Team Rankings - 22 Events Scored  
================================================================================ 
 1) Fairmont 308.50 
 2) Blue Earth Area 142.50 
 3) Maple River 135 
 4) Martin County West 86  
 5) United South Central 50 
 6) New Richland-H-E-G 47  
 7) Madelia/Truman/GHEC/Martin 45  
  
============================================================================= 
 Men - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored  
============================================================================= 
 1) Fairmont 239 
 2) New Richland-H-E-G 151 
 3) Blue Earth Area 141 
 4) United South Central 96 
 5) Maple River 85 
 6) Martin County West 55 
 7) Madelia/Truman/GHEC/Martin 46  
 
Event 25 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 
================================================================  
 Name Year School Prelims  
================================================================  
Heat 1 Preliminaries  
 1 Lizzy Subbert 12 Fairmont 16.63Q  
 2 McKayla Chambers 10 Fairmont 18.21Q  
 3 Abi Renz 11 United South 18.73  
 4 Hallie Olson 12 Martin County West 19.48  
 5 Lexi Johnson 8 United South 20.79  
 6 Kathryn Kofstad 7 New Richland-H-E-G 22.23  
Heat 2 Preliminaries  
 1 Melissa Hagedorn 12 Blue Earth Area 17.29Q  
 2 Heidi Herrmann 10 Blue Earth Area 18.16Q  
 3 Olivia Christopherson 11 New Richland-H-E-G 19.09  
 4 Lydia Shoemaker 12 Maple River 19.31  
 5 Natalie Johnson 8 New Richland-H-E-G 20.64  
 6 Sarah Fisher 7 Martin County West 21.63  
Heat 3 Preliminaries  
 1 Emma Koehler 12 Fairmont 17.16Q  
 2 Lilly Majeski 12 Maple River 17.71Q  
 3 Halley Rennpferd 12 Maple River 18.58q  
 4 Brooke Grathwohl 9 Madelia/Trum 18.62q  
 5 Josie Schumann 9 United South 18.97  
 6 Lucy Larson 7 Martin County West 20.62  
=================================================================== 
 Name Year School Prelims H# 
=================================================================== 
Preliminaries  
 1 Lizzy Subbert 12 Fairmont 16.63Q 1 
 2 Emma Koehler 12 Fairmont 17.16Q 3 
 3 Melissa Hagedorn 12 Blue Earth Area 17.29Q 2 
 4 Lilly Majeski 12 Maple River 17.71Q 3 
 5 Heidi Herrmann 10 Blue Earth Area 18.16Q 2 
 6 McKayla Chambers 10 Fairmont 18.21Q 1 
 7 Halley Rennpferd 12 Maple River 18.58q 3 
 8 Brooke Grathwohl 9 Madelia/Trum 18.62q 3 
 9 Abi Renz 11 United South 18.73 1 



 10 Josie Schumann 9 United South 18.97 3 
 11 Olivia Christopherson 11 New Richland-H-E-G 19.09 2 
 12 Lydia Shoemaker 12 Maple River 19.31 2 
 13 Hallie Olson 12 Martin County West 19.48 1 
 14 Lucy Larson 7 Martin County West 20.62 3 
 15 Natalie Johnson 8 New Richland-H-E-G 20.64 2 
 16 Lexi Johnson 8 United South 20.79 1 
 17 Sarah Fisher 7 Martin County West 21.63 2 
 18 Kathryn Kofstad 7 New Richland-H-E-G 22.23 1 
 
Event 27 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 
================================================================  
 Name Year School Prelims  
================================================================  
Heat 1 Preliminaries  
 1 Brady Agrimson 11 New Richland-H-E-G 16.52Q  
 2 Mason Ferber 10 New Richland-H-E-G 17.44Q  
 3 Gunnar Fering 11 Blue Earth Area 17.59Q  
 4 Nick Potthoff 11 Martin County West 19.22q  
 5 Riley Staloch 9 United South 19.85  
Heat 2 Preliminaries  
 1 Devin Johnson 12 Fairmont 16.34Q  
 2 Lucas Simpson 12 Fairmont 16.69Q  
 3 Ben Trio 10 Maple River 17.18Q  
 4 Chris Lebert 11 Fairmont 18.03q  
 5 Owen Naumann 10 Blue Earth Area 19.82  
=================================================================== 
 Name Year School Prelims H# 
=================================================================== 
Preliminaries  
 1 Devin Johnson 12 Fairmont 16.34Q 2 
 2 Brady Agrimson 11 New Richland-H-E-G 16.52Q 1 
 3 Lucas Simpson 12 Fairmont 16.69Q 2 
 4 Mason Ferber 10 New Richland-H-E-G 17.44Q 1 
 5 Ben Trio 10 Maple River 17.18Q 2 
 6 Gunnar Fering 11 Blue Earth Area 17.59Q 1 
 7 Chris Lebert 11 Fairmont 18.03q 2 
 8 Nick Potthoff 11 Martin County West 19.22q 1 
 9 Owen Naumann 10 Blue Earth Area 19.82 2 
 10 Riley Staloch 9 United South 19.85 1 
 
Event 1 Girls 100 Meter Dash 
================================================================  
 Name Year School Prelims  
================================================================  
Heat 1 Preliminaries  
 1 Madi Schirmer 11 Maple River 13.35Q  
 2 Karalyn Closs 9 Fairmont 13.93Q  
 3 Tea Armstrong 9 Blue Earth Area 14.31q  
 4 Faith Borchert 7 New Richland-H-E-G 14.57 14.567  
 5 Makayla Hall 10 Madelia/Trum 14.65  
 6 Hannah Olson 9 United South 16.71  
Heat 2 Preliminaries  
 1 Lillian Maul 10 Madelia/Trum 14.09Q  
 2 McKayla Chambers 10 Fairmont 14.13Q  
 3 Sarah Smith 10 Maple River 14.32 14.319  
 4 Ashley Hawker 12 Maple River 14.68  
 5 Josie Strom 7 New Richland-H-E-G 15.13  
 6 Sara Sundblad 9 Fairmont 15.21  
Heat 3 Preliminaries  
 1 Jayda Rowen 11 Martin County West 13.83Q  
 2 Melany Ehlert 8 United South 14.23Q  
 3 Destiny Olson 10 United South 14.32q 14.312  
 4 Ella Meyers 8 Martin County West 14.57 14.569  
 5 Sam Maul 12 Madelia/Trum 14.85  



 6 Liz Fisher 10 Martin County West 14.92  
 7 Lilly Stiernagle 10 Maple River 29.88 Wheelchair Athlete  
===================================================================  
 Name Year School Prelims H#  
===================================================================  
Preliminaries  
 1 Madi Schirmer 11 Maple River 13.35Q 1  
 2 Jayda Rowen 11 Martin County West 13.83Q 3  
 3 Lillian Maul 10 Madelia/Trum 14.09Q 2  
 4 Karalyn Closs 9 Fairmont 13.93Q 1  
 5 McKayla Chambers 10 Fairmont 14.13Q 2  
 6 Melany Ehlert 8 United South 14.23Q 3  
 7 Tea Armstrong 9 Blue Earth Area 14.31q 1  
 8 Destiny Olson 10 United South 14.32q 3 14.312  
 9 Sarah Smith 10 Maple River 14.32 2 14.319  
 10 Faith Borchert 7 New Richland-H-E-G 14.57 1 14.567  
 11 Ella Meyers 8 Martin County West 14.57 3 14.569  
 12 Makayla Hall 10 Madelia/Trum 14.65 1  
 13 Ashley Hawker 12 Maple River 14.68 2  
 14 Sam Maul 12 Madelia/Trum 14.85 3  
 15 Liz Fisher 10 Martin County West 14.92 3  
 16 Josie Strom 7 New Richland-H-E-G 15.13 2  
 17 Sara Sundblad 9 Fairmont 15.21 2  
 18 Hannah Olson 9 United South 16.71 1  
 19 Lilly Stiernagle 10 Maple River 29.88 3 Wheelchair Athlete 
 
Event 3 Boys 100 Meter Dash 
================================================================  
 Name Year School Prelims  
================================================================  
Heat 1 Preliminaries  
 1 Roel Perales 11 United South 11.86Q  
 2 Josh Sletta 11 Madelia/Trum 12.36Q  
 3 John Lagunas 9 Madelia/Trum 12.73q  
 4 Michael Johnson 10 Fairmont 13.62  
 5 Tristan Lange 11 Martin County West 13.73  
 6 Brady Bromeland 9 Blue Earth Area 15.20  
Heat 2 Preliminaries  
 1 Chris Martens 12 United South 12.25Q  
 2 Josh Heinze 10 Fairmont 12.55Q  
 3 Wyatt Simon 10 Maple River 12.69q  
 4 Carter Mosloski 9 Martin County West 13.39  
 5 Nick Chloros 10 Madelia/Trum 13.42  
 6 Garrett O'Connor 11 Martin County West 13.97  
Heat 3 Preliminaries  
 1 Ben Babcock 11 Blue Earth Area 12.30Q  
 2 Lonnie Wilson 10 New Richland-H-E-G 12.59Q  
 3 Waylen Douglas 8 Blue Earth Area 12.84  
 4 Max Seltun 9 New Richland-H-E-G 13.36  
 5 Alex Pitcher 12 Fairmont 14.03  
 6 Austin Koftstad 9 New Richland-H-E-G 14.39  
=================================================================== 
 Name Year School Prelims H# 
=================================================================== 
Preliminaries  
 1 Roel Perales 11 United South 11.86Q 1 
 2 Chris Martens 12 United South 12.25Q 2 
 3 Ben Babcock 11 Blue Earth Area 12.30Q 3 
 4 Josh Sletta 11 Madelia/Trum 12.36Q 1 
 5 Josh Heinze 10 Fairmont 12.55Q 2 
 6 Lonnie Wilson 10 New Richland-H-E-G 12.59Q 3 
 7 Wyatt Simon 10 Maple River 12.69q 2 
 8 John Lagunas 9 Madelia/Trum 12.73q 1 
 9 Waylen Douglas 8 Blue Earth Area 12.84 3 
 10 Max Seltun 9 New Richland-H-E-G 13.36 3 



 11 Carter Mosloski 9 Martin County West 13.39 2 
 12 Nick Chloros 10 Madelia/Trum 13.42 2 
 13 Michael Johnson 10 Fairmont 13.62 1 
 14 Tristan Lange 11 Martin County West 13.73 1 
 15 Garrett O'Connor 11 Martin County West 13.97 2 
 16 Alex Pitcher 12 Fairmont 14.03 3 
 17 Austin Koftstad 9 New Richland-H-E-G 14.39 3 
 18 Brady Bromeland 9 Blue Earth Area 15.20 1 
 
Event 5 Girls 200 Meter Dash 
================================================================  
 Name Year School Prelims  
================================================================  
Heat 1 Preliminaries  
 1 Karalyn Closs 9 Fairmont 28.70Q  
 2 Olivia Anderson 9 Martin County West 28.83Q  
 3 Elsa Gushwa 8 New Richland-H-E-G 29.41q  
 4 Raquel Fischer 7 New Richland-H-E-G 30.29  
 5 Madasin Whitehead 7 Martin County West 31.26  
 6 Lilly Stiernagle 10 Maple River 55.34 Wheelchair Athletes  
Heat 2 Preliminaries  
 1 Lillian Maul 10 Madelia/Trum 29.61Q  
 2 Sam Maul 12 Madelia/Trum 29.94Q  
 3 Makayla Hall 10 Madelia/Trum 30.79  
 4 Faith Borchert 7 New Richland-H-E-G 30.87  
 5 Carly Weber 12 United South 33.30  
 6 Paige Roberts 7 United South 35.39  
Heat 3 Preliminaries  
 1 Claire Nemmers 8 Fairmont 29.25Q  
 2 Ashley Hawker 12 Maple River 29.52Q  
 3 Annie Mittelstadt 12 Fairmont 29.85q  
 4 Ella Meyers 8 Martin County West 30.21  
 5 Delaney Weber 9 United South 33.79  
===================================================================  
 Name Year School Prelims H#  
===================================================================  
Preliminaries  
 1 Karalyn Closs 9 Fairmont 28.70Q 1  
 2 Claire Nemmers 8 Fairmont 29.25Q 3  
 3 Lillian Maul 10 Madelia/Trum 29.61Q 2  
 4 Olivia Anderson 9 Martin County West 28.83Q 1  
 5 Ashley Hawker 12 Maple River 29.52Q 3  
 6 Sam Maul 12 Madelia/Trum 29.94Q 2  
 7 Elsa Gushwa 8 New Richland-H-E-G 29.41q 1  
 8 Annie Mittelstadt 12 Fairmont 29.85q 3  
 9 Ella Meyers 8 Martin County West 30.21 3  
 10 Raquel Fischer 7 New Richland-H-E-G 30.29 1  
 11 Makayla Hall 10 Madelia/Trum 30.79 2  
 12 Faith Borchert 7 New Richland-H-E-G 30.87 2  
 13 Madasin Whitehead 7 Martin County West 31.26 1  
 14 Carly Weber 12 United South 33.30 2  
 15 Delaney Weber 9 United South 33.79 3  
 16 Paige Roberts 7 United South 35.39 2  
 17 Lilly Stiernagle 10 Maple River 55.34 1 Wheelchair Athletes 
 
Event 7 Boys 200 Meter Dash 
================================================================  
 Name Year School Prelims  
================================================================  
Heat 1 Preliminaries  
 1 Derek Christenson 11 United South 23.10Q  
 2 Riley Anderson 9 Blue Earth Area 24.32Q  
 3 Lonnie Wilson 10 New Richland-H-E-G 24.45q  
 4 Carson Anderson 11 Blue Earth Area 24.56q  
 5 Wyatt Simon 10 Maple River 25.22  



 6 Nick Beseke 11 Martin County West 25.53  
 7 Agro Gushwa 10 New Richland-H-E-G 25.86  
Heat 2 Preliminaries  
 1 Caden Baarts 10 Fairmont 24.49Q  
 2 Josh Sletta 11 Madelia/Trum 24.54Q  
 3 Derrek Russenberger 11 Martin County West 24.62  
 4 Zach Spande 12 Maple River 26.11  
 5 Carter Mosloski 9 Martin County West 26.95  
 6 Nick Chloros 10 Madelia/Trum 27.17  
 7 Nick Frank Gr Blue Earth Area 28.39  
Heat 3 Preliminaries  
 1 Brandon Williams 10 Fairmont 24.46Q  
 2 Chris Martens 12 United South 24.51Q  
 3 John Lagunas 9 Madelia/Trum 24.75  
 4 Hunter Pederson 11 Maple River 24.99  
 5 Tony Nuss 11 Fairmont 25.65  
 6 Max Seltun 9 New Richland-H-E-G 26.26  
=================================================================== 
 Name Year School Prelims H# 
=================================================================== 
Preliminaries  
 1 Derek Christenson 11 United South 23.10Q 1 
 2 Brandon Williams 10 Fairmont 24.46Q 3 
 3 Caden Baarts 10 Fairmont 24.49Q 2 
 4 Riley Anderson 9 Blue Earth Area 24.32Q 1 
 5 Chris Martens 12 United South 24.51Q 3 
 6 Josh Sletta 11 Madelia/Trum 24.54Q 2 
 7 Lonnie Wilson 10 New Richland-H-E-G 24.45q 1 
 8 Carson Anderson 11 Blue Earth Area 24.56q 1 
 9 Derrek Russenberger 11 Martin County West 24.62 2 
 10 John Lagunas 9 Madelia/Trum 24.75 3 
 11 Hunter Pederson 11 Maple River 24.99 3 
 12 Wyatt Simon 10 Maple River 25.22 1 
 13 Nick Beseke 11 Martin County West 25.53 1 
 14 Tony Nuss 11 Fairmont 25.65 3 
 15 Agro Gushwa 10 New Richland-H-E-G 25.86 1 
 16 Zach Spande 12 Maple River 26.11 2 
 17 Max Seltun 9 New Richland-H-E-G 26.26 3 
 18 Carter Mosloski 9 Martin County West 26.95 2 
 19 Nick Chloros 10 Madelia/Trum 27.17 2 
 20 Nick Frank Gr Blue Earth Area 28.39 2 
 
Event 45 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 
=======================================================================  
 School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Maple River 10:41.59 12  
  1) Macy Rennpferd 12 2) Vanessa Barkosky 10  
  3) Ryann Klammer 8 4) Victoria Barkosky 11  
 2 Fairmont 10:58.83 10  
  1) Corene Moeller 7 2) Megan Hawkins 12  
  3) Hannah Neusch 9 4) Hannah Johnson 12  
 3 Madelia/Truman/GHEC/Martin Lut 11:04.65 8  
  1) Johnnie Zaharia 9 2) Caleyann Clobes 11  
  3) Kiana Preston 9 4) Gracie Zaharia 9  
 4 United South Central 11:19.01 6  
  1) Madison Klingbeil 8 2) Ongelle Schroeder 10  
  3) Jenny Mulholland 9 4) Lauren Thunstedt 9  
 5 Martin County West 11:58.80 4  
  1) Logan Kosbab 10 2) Emily Matejka 10  
  3) Mackenzie Petersen 9 4) Gabby Lange 9  
 
Event 47 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 
=======================================================================  



 School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Fairmont 8:29.10 12  
  1) Dylan Kennedy 11 2) Kellen Rodriguez 12  
  3) Dayton Pasch 12 4) Andrew Moeller 11  
 2 Blue Earth Area 8:54.86 10  
  1) Alex Reese 11 2) Grant Strukel 10  
  3) Brady Olsen 10 4) Clayton Johnson 12  
 3 New Richland-H-E-G 8:58.11 8  
  1) Jerret Utpadel 12 2) Jacob Schuller 11  
  3) Teddy Gushwa 9 4) Daniel Nydegger 9  
 4 Martin County West 9:30.23 6  
  1) Garrett O'Connor 11 2) Zane Borchardt 11  
  3) Dylan Petersen 12 4) Jake Lewis 9  
 5 United South Central 9:54.97 4  
  1) Gabe Schroeder 7 2) Jorge Martinez 7  
  3) John Mantor 11 4) Cody Cory 12  
 
Event 25 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Lizzy Subbert 12 Fairmont 16.21 12  
 2 Melissa Hagedorn 12 Blue Earth Area 17.12 10  
 3 Emma Koehler 12 Fairmont 17.32 8  
 4 Heidi Herrmann 10 Blue Earth Area 17.72 6  
 5 McKayla Chambers 10 Fairmont 17.88 4  
 6 Lilly Majeski 12 Maple River 18.02 3  
 7 Brooke Grathwohl 9 Madelia/Trum 18.42 2  
 8 Halley Rennpferd 12 Maple River 18.51 1  
 
Event 27 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Brady Agrimson 11 New Richland-H-E-G 15.66 12  
 2 Devin Johnson 12 Fairmont 15.86 10  
 3 Lucas Simpson 12 Fairmont 16.20 8  
 4 Mason Ferber 10 New Richland-H-E-G 17.08 6  
 5 Ben Trio 10 Maple River 17.42 4  
 6 Chris Lebert 11 Fairmont 17.76 3  
 7 Gunnar Fering 11 Blue Earth Area 17.77 2  
 8 Nick Potthoff 11 Martin County West 17.87 1  
 
Event 1 Girls 100 Meter Dash 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Madi Schirmer 11 Maple River 12.98 12  
 2 Jayda Rowen 11 Martin County West 13.58 10  
 3 Lillian Maul 10 Madelia/Trum 13.76 8  
 4 Karalyn Closs 9 Fairmont 13.97 6  
 5 Tea Armstrong 9 Blue Earth Area 14.15 4  
 6 Melany Ehlert 8 United South 14.18 3  
 7 McKayla Chambers 10 Fairmont 14.21 2  
 8 Destiny Olson 10 United South 14.22 1  
 
Event 3 Boys 100 Meter Dash 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  



Finals  
 1 Roel Perales 11 United South 11.73 12  
 2 Josh Sletta 11 Madelia/Trum 12.01 10  
 3 Chris Martens 12 United South 12.03 8  
 4 Ben Babcock 11 Blue Earth Area 12.16 6  
 5 Josh Heinze 10 Fairmont 12.52 4  
 6 Lonnie Wilson 10 New Richland-H-E-G 12.59 3  
 7 John Lagunas 9 Madelia/Trum 12.71 2  
 8 Wyatt Simon 10 Maple River 12.79 1  
 
Event 37 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 
=======================================================================  
 School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Fairmont 1:49.80 12  
  1) Jenna Gustafson 11 2) Joni Becker 10  
  3) Brooke Hunwardsen 12 4) Grace Higgins 11  
 2 Blue Earth Area 1:52.24 10  
  1) Amanda Jacobson 11 2) Sofie Blair 12  
  3) Alissa Norman 12 4) Hannah Johnson 11  
 3 New Richland-H-E-G 1:56.13 8  
  1) Jayna Finseth 11 2) Elsa Gushwa 8  
  3) Caitlin Goette 11 4) Raquel Fischer 7  
 4 Martin County West 2:01.50 6  
  1) Liz Fisher 10 2) Kylee Rowen 8  
  3) Madasin Whitehead 7 4) Olivia Anderson 9  
 5 United South Central 2:01.92 4  
  1) Emma Barnd 12 2) Destiny Olson 10  
  3) Jenny Mulholland 9 4) Grace Mithun 8  
 6 Maple River 2:03.91 3  
  1) Emma Niebuhr 7 2) Chloe Cumbee 11  
  3) Vanessa Barkosky 10 4) Halley Rennpferd 12  
 
Event 39 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 
=======================================================================  
 School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Fairmont 1:35.62 12  
  1) Seth Carlmark 12 2) Caden Baarts 10  
  3) Dayton Pasch 12 4) Wyatt Quiring 12  
 2 Blue Earth Area 1:38.63 10  
  1) Adam Griffin 10 2) Austin Thielfoldt 9  
  3) Riley Anderson 9 4) Cameron Anderson 9  
 3 Martin County West 1:40.34 8  
  1) Nick Potthoff 11 2) Matt Anthonisen 11  
  3) Joseph Forsberg 7 4) Derrek Russenberger 11  
 4 New Richland-H-E-G 1:43.74 6  
  1) Mason Ferber 10 2) Jacob Schuller 11  
  3) Jerret Utpadel 12 4) Ryan Hannegrefs 12  
 5 United South Central 1:43.88 4  
  1) Ian Olson 12 2) Cody Cory 12  
  3) Don Olson 12 4) Jackson Martens 10  
 6 Maple River 1:47.39 3  
  1) Michael Proehl 8 2) Landon Sohre 9  
  3) Brock Hansen 8 4) Haliem Ordona 10  
 
Event 17 Girls 1600 Meter Run 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Ryann Klammer 8 Maple River 5:39.64 12  
 2 Laura Thompson 8 Fairmont 5:43.59 10  



 3 Iliana Ramon 12 Fairmont 5:45.45 8  
 4 Beth Stevermer 12 United South 5:58.67 6  
 5 Sarah Krumholz 11 Fairmont 6:00.65 4  
 6 Tori Vaale 8 New Richland-H-E-G 6:10.48 3  
 7 Callie Stevermer 11 Blue Earth Area 6:21.00 2  
 8 Logan Kosbab 10 Martin County West 6:24.62 1  
 9 Johnnie Zaharia 9 Madelia/Trum 6:24.69  
 10 Lauren Thunstedt 9 United South 6:33.31  
 11 Lucy Larson 7 Martin County West 6:55.31  
 12 Hailey Westrum 11 New Richland-H-E-G 7:07.46  
 13 Micaela Vaale 10 New Richland-H-E-G 7:13.68  
 14 Dylan Gregory 10 Martin County West 7:42.31  
 15 Tiffany Sorensen 8 Maple River 7:59.88  
 
Event 19 Boys 1600 Meter Run 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Kolton Larson 11 Martin County West 4:54.02 12  
 2 Jarly Godoy 12 Madelia/Trum 4:55.39 10  
 3 Nathan Willett 12 Fairmont 5:07.64 8  
 4 Connor Artner 9 Fairmont 5:11.03 6  
 5 Daniel Nydegger 9 New Richland-H-E-G 5:13.20 4  
 6 Jake Lewis 9 Martin County West 5:26.41 3  
 7 Cody Lane 12 Fairmont 5:33.24 2  
 8 Julius Holzer 11 Blue Earth Area 5:33.45 1  
 9 Tallin Cook 9 Madelia/Trum 5:34.69  
 10 Kole Wenner 9 Maple River 5:41.55  
 11 Caden Riewer 9 New Richland-H-E-G 5:41.90  
 12 Derek Davis 12 Madelia/Trum 5:49.61  
 13 Kylar Larson 7 Martin County West 6:13.14  
 14 Derek Lium 9 Blue Earth Area 6:31.75  
 15 Jonah Stafford 9 New Richland-H-E-G 6:36.62  
 
Event 33 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 
=======================================================================  
 School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Fairmont 51.81 12  
  1) Jenna Gustafson 11 2) Savanah Baker 10  
  3) Brooke Hunwardsen 12 4) Grace Higgins 11  
 2 Blue Earth Area 52.81 10  
  1) Tea Armstrong 9 2) Maddi Oelke 12  
  3) Alissa Norman 12 4) Lindsey Norman 12  
 3 United South Central 55.14 8  
  1) Destiny Olson 10 2) Melany Ehlert 8  
  3) Emma Barnd 12 4) Abi Renz 11  
 4 Maple River 56.67 6  
  1) Emma Niebuhr 7 2) Sydney Schull 7  
  3) April Klecker 12 4) Sarah Smith 10  
 5 Martin County West 56.95 4  
  1) Liz Fisher 10 2) Makaylah Thate 9  
  3) Madasin Whitehead 7 4) Ella Meyers 8  
 -- New Richland-H-E-G DQ  
  1) Grace Kofstad 10 2) Kendall Habana 8  
  3) Josie Strom 7 4) Faith Borchert 7  
 
Event 35 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 
=======================================================================  
 School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Fairmont 46.29 12  



  1) Nick Thate 11 2) Caden Baarts 10  
  3) Josh Heinze 10 4) Seth Carlmark 12  
 2 United South Central 46.31 10  
  1) Chris Martens 12 2) Cody Cory 12  
  3) Jackson Martens 10 4) Roel Perales 11  
 3 Blue Earth Area 46.55 8  
  1) Waylen Douglas 8 2) Austin Thielfoldt 9  
  3) Riley Anderson 9 4) Ben Babcock 11  
 4 Maple River 46.85 6  
  1) Zach Spande 12 2) Cody Walters 12  
  3) Hunter Pederson 11 4) Cole Moske 11  
 5 Martin County West 49.84 4  
  1) Alec Weir 10 2) Tristan Lange 11  
  3) Nick Beseke 11 4) Joseph Forsberg 7  
 6 New Richland-H-E-G 53.74 3  
  1) Austin Koftstad 9 2) Max Seltun 9  
  3) Jaxon Beck 8 4) Matthew Mueller 8  
 
Event 9 Girls 400 Meter Dash 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Kaelynn Meizell 9 Madelia/Trum 1:15.22  
 2 Mikenna Erickson 10 United South 1:20.67  
 3 Sydney Anderson 7 Martin County West 1:25.29  
Section 2  
 1 Kiana Preston 9 Madelia/Trum 1:06.31 3  
 2 Faith Hoppe 7 Maple River 1:08.50 1 1:08.500  
 3 Ashley Hawker 12 Maple River 1:09.06  
 4 Lauren Bleess 8 Blue Earth Area 1:09.45  
 5 Ongelle Schroeder 10 United South 1:11.12  
 6 Kady Pedroza 10 Fairmont 1:13.81  
 7 Aspen Kosbab 7 Martin County West 1:14.44  
Section 3  
 1 Joni Becker 10 Fairmont 1:02.00 12  
 2 Jayda Rowen 11 Martin County West 1:02.44 10  
 3 Amanda Jacobson 11 Blue Earth Area 1:04.40 8  
 4 Corene Moeller 7 Fairmont 1:04.69 6  
 5 Kaitlin Johnson 10 Blue Earth Area 1:05.84 4  
 6 Jayna Finseth 11 New Richland-H-E-G 1:08.50 2 1:08.500 1:08.498  
 7 Caitlin Goette 11 New Richland-H-E-G 1:10.65  
==========================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals H# Points  
==========================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Joni Becker 10 Fairmont 1:02.00 3 12  
 2 Jayda Rowen 11 Martin County West 1:02.44 3 10  
 3 Amanda Jacobson 11 Blue Earth Area 1:04.40 3 8  
 4 Corene Moeller 7 Fairmont 1:04.69 3 6  
 5 Kaitlin Johnson 10 Blue Earth Area 1:05.84 3 4  
 6 Kiana Preston 9 Madelia/Trum 1:06.31 2 3  
 7 Jayna Finseth 11 New Richland-H-E-G 1:08.50 3 2 1:08.500 1:08.498 
 8 Faith Hoppe 7 Maple River 1:08.50 2 1 1:08.500  
 9 Ashley Hawker 12 Maple River 1:09.06 2  
 10 Lauren Bleess 8 Blue Earth Area 1:09.45 2  
 11 Caitlin Goette 11 New Richland-H-E-G 1:10.65 3  
 12 Ongelle Schroeder 10 United South 1:11.12 2  
 13 Kady Pedroza 10 Fairmont 1:13.81 2  
 14 Aspen Kosbab 7 Martin County West 1:14.44 2  
 15 Kaelynn Meizell 9 Madelia/Trum 1:15.22 1  
 16 Mikenna Erickson 10 United South 1:20.67 1  
 17 Sydney Anderson 7 Martin County West 1:25.29 1  
 
Event 11 Boys 400 Meter Dash 



=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Xavier Morrow 10 Blue Earth Area 1:01.33  
 2 Michiah VanSyckel 11 New Richland-H-E-G 1:07.38  
Section 2  
 1 Carson Anderson 11 Blue Earth Area 57.36 4  
 2 Carter Mosloski 9 Martin County West 59.24  
 3 Nolan Mattison 11 Maple River 1:00.09  
 4 Cesar Flores 9 Fairmont 1:00.54  
 5 Vaughn Nolan 9 Madelia/Trum 1:01.77  
 6 Louis Bowers 9 Madelia/Trum 1:02.73  
 7 Garrett O'Connor 11 Martin County West 1:03.93  
Section 3  
 1 Wyatt Quiring 12 Fairmont 50.23 12  
 2 Derek Christenson 11 United South 51.12 10  
 3 Hudson Artz 8 Fairmont 54.67 8  
 4 Lonnie Wilson 10 New Richland-H-E-G 55.23 6  
 5 Hunter Pederson 11 Maple River 57.57 3  
 6 Jackson Martens 10 United South 57.75 2  
 7 John Lagunas 9 Madelia/Trum 57.79 1  
 8 Matt Anthonisen 11 Martin County West 1:01.13  
==========================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals H# Points  
==========================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Wyatt Quiring 12 Fairmont 50.23 3 12  
 2 Derek Christenson 11 United South 51.12 3 10  
 3 Hudson Artz 8 Fairmont 54.67 3 8  
 4 Lonnie Wilson 10 New Richland-H-E-G 55.23 3 6  
 5 Carson Anderson 11 Blue Earth Area 57.36 2 4  
 6 Hunter Pederson 11 Maple River 57.57 3 3  
 7 Jackson Martens 10 United South 57.75 3 2  
 8 John Lagunas 9 Madelia/Trum 57.79 3 1  
 9 Carter Mosloski 9 Martin County West 59.24 2  
 10 Nolan Mattison 11 Maple River 1:00.09 2  
 11 Cesar Flores 9 Fairmont 1:00.54 2  
 12 Matt Anthonisen 11 Martin County West 1:01.13 3  
 13 Xavier Morrow 10 Blue Earth Area 1:01.33 1  
 14 Vaughn Nolan 9 Madelia/Trum 1:01.77 2  
 15 Louis Bowers 9 Madelia/Trum 1:02.73 2  
 16 Garrett O'Connor 11 Martin County West 1:03.93 2  
 17 Michiah VanSyckel 11 New Richland-H-E-G 1:07.38 1  
 
Event 29 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Halley Rennpferd 12 Maple River 52.27 4  
 2 Gabby Lange 9 Martin County West 59.61  
 3 Kathryn Kofstad 7 New Richland-H-E-G 1:06.38  
Section 2  
 1 Lilly Majeski 12 Maple River 53.12 2  
 2 Lydia Shoemaker 12 Maple River 55.01  
 3 Ellie Hernes 8 Fairmont 55.76  
 4 Melany Ehlert 8 United South 55.85  
 5 Brooke Grathwohl 9 Madelia/Trum 58.02  
 6 Lexi Johnson 8 United South 1:01.80  
 7 Sarah Fisher 7 Martin County West 1:03.46  
Section 3  
 1 Emma Koehler 12 Fairmont 48.25 12  
 2 Melissa Hagedorn 12 Blue Earth Area 49.55 10  
 3 Eloise Blair 7 Blue Earth Area 51.01 8  



 4 Megan Hawkins 12 Fairmont 51.73 6  
 5 Josie Schumann 9 United South 52.83 3  
 6 Samantha Hecht 9 Martin County West 53.38 1  
 7 Olivia Christopherson 11 New Richland-H-E-G 53.85  
 8 Natalie Johnson 8 New Richland-H-E-G 55.33  
==========================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals H# Points  
==========================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Emma Koehler 12 Fairmont 48.25 3 12  
 2 Melissa Hagedorn 12 Blue Earth Area 49.55 3 10  
 3 Eloise Blair 7 Blue Earth Area 51.01 3 8  
 4 Megan Hawkins 12 Fairmont 51.73 3 6  
 5 Halley Rennpferd 12 Maple River 52.27 1 4  
 6 Josie Schumann 9 United South 52.83 3 3  
 7 Lilly Majeski 12 Maple River 53.12 2 2  
 8 Samantha Hecht 9 Martin County West 53.38 3 1  
 9 Olivia Christopherson 11 New Richland-H-E-G 53.85 3  
 10 Lydia Shoemaker 12 Maple River 55.01 2  
 11 Natalie Johnson 8 New Richland-H-E-G 55.33 3  
 12 Ellie Hernes 8 Fairmont 55.76 2  
 13 Melany Ehlert 8 United South 55.85 2  
 14 Brooke Grathwohl 9 Madelia/Trum 58.02 2  
 15 Gabby Lange 9 Martin County West 59.61 1  
 16 Lexi Johnson 8 United South 1:01.80 2  
 17 Sarah Fisher 7 Martin County West 1:03.46 2  
 18 Kathryn Kofstad 7 New Richland-H-E-G 1:06.38 1  
 
Event 31 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Nick Potthoff 11 Martin County West 47.32  
 2 Alec Weir 10 Martin County West 47.88  
 3 Owen Naumann 10 Blue Earth Area 52.37  
Section 2  
 1 Brady Agrimson 11 New Richland-H-E-G 40.94 12  
 2 Devin Johnson 12 Fairmont 42.73 10  
 3 Mason Ferber 10 New Richland-H-E-G 43.91 8  
 4 Alex Reese 11 Blue Earth Area 44.20 6  
 5 Riley Staloch 9 United South 44.90 4  
 6 Tony Nuss 11 Fairmont 45.99 3  
 7 Chris Lebert 11 Fairmont 46.53 2  
 8 Gunnar Fering 11 Blue Earth Area 46.58 1  
==========================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals H# Points  
==========================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Brady Agrimson 11 New Richland-H-E-G 40.94 2 12  
 2 Devin Johnson 12 Fairmont 42.73 2 10  
 3 Mason Ferber 10 New Richland-H-E-G 43.91 2 8  
 4 Alex Reese 11 Blue Earth Area 44.20 2 6  
 5 Riley Staloch 9 United South 44.90 2 4  
 6 Tony Nuss 11 Fairmont 45.99 2 3  
 7 Chris Lebert 11 Fairmont 46.53 2 2  
 8 Gunnar Fering 11 Blue Earth Area 46.58 2 1  
 9 Nick Potthoff 11 Martin County West 47.32 1  
 10 Alec Weir 10 Martin County West 47.88 1  
 11 Owen Naumann 10 Blue Earth Area 52.37 1  
 
Event 13 Girls 800 Meter Run 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  



Section 1  
 1 Gracie Zaharia 9 Madelia/Trum 2:43.29  
 2 Madison Klingbeil 8 United South 2:45.88  
 3 Caleyann Clobes 11 Madelia/Trum 2:48.13  
 4 Tori Vaale 8 New Richland-H-E-G 2:51.49  
 5 Emma Germain 11 Blue Earth Area 3:00.78  
 6 Hailey Westrum 11 New Richland-H-E-G 3:02.95  
 7 Melissa Revland 11 Martin County West 3:08.01  
 8 Dylan Gregory 10 Martin County West 3:27.76  
 9 Sydney Anderson 7 Martin County West 3:41.01  
 10 Lilly Stiernagle 10 Maple River 4:22.35 Wheelchair Athlete  
Section 2  
 1 Lexi Kaufmann 10 Fairmont 2:28.47 12  
 2 Victoria Barkosky 11 Maple River 2:29.14 10  
 3 Laura Thompson 8 Fairmont 2:29.23 8  
 4 Macy Rennpferd 12 Maple River 2:30.92 6  
 5 Journey Utpadel 8 New Richland-H-E-G 2:32.52 4  
 6 Kiera Osmundson 10 Blue Earth Area 2:34.59 3  
 7 Kiana Preston 9 Madelia/Trum 2:35.85 2  
 8 Trystan Servantez 9 United South 2:42.46 1  
 9 Sarah Krumholz 11 Fairmont 2:45.16  
==========================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals H# Points  
==========================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Lexi Kaufmann 10 Fairmont 2:28.47 2 12  
 2 Victoria Barkosky 11 Maple River 2:29.14 2 10  
 3 Laura Thompson 8 Fairmont 2:29.23 2 8  
 4 Macy Rennpferd 12 Maple River 2:30.92 2 6  
 5 Journey Utpadel 8 New Richland-H-E-G 2:32.52 2 4  
 6 Kiera Osmundson 10 Blue Earth Area 2:34.59 2 3  
 7 Kiana Preston 9 Madelia/Trum 2:35.85 2 2  
 8 Trystan Servantez 9 United South 2:42.46 2 1  
 9 Gracie Zaharia 9 Madelia/Trum 2:43.29 1  
 10 Sarah Krumholz 11 Fairmont 2:45.16 2  
 11 Madison Klingbeil 8 United South 2:45.88 1  
 12 Caleyann Clobes 11 Madelia/Trum 2:48.13 1  
 13 Tori Vaale 8 New Richland-H-E-G 2:51.49 1  
 14 Emma Germain 11 Blue Earth Area 3:00.78 1  
 15 Hailey Westrum 11 New Richland-H-E-G 3:02.95 1  
 16 Melissa Revland 11 Martin County West 3:08.01 1  
 17 Dylan Gregory 10 Martin County West 3:27.76 1  
 18 Sydney Anderson 7 Martin County West 3:41.01 1  
 19 Lilly Stiernagle 10 Maple River 4:22.35 1 Wheelchair Athlete 
 
Event 15 Boys 800 Meter Run 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Tallin Cook 9 Madelia/Trum 2:23.19  
 2 Noah Wolter 12 Fairmont 2:28.30  
 3 Eric Becker 11 Blue Earth Area 2:29.27  
 4 Dustin Johnson 10 Maple River 2:29.82  
 5 Caden Riewer 9 New Richland-H-E-G 2:30.52  
 6 Jaxon Beck 8 New Richland-H-E-G 2:34.31  
 7 Georic Musser 12 Maple River 2:43.49  
 8 Samuel Schwartz 11 United South 2:53.63  
 9 Michiah VanSyckel 11 New Richland-H-E-G 2:54.88  
Section 2  
 1 Stephen Dobie 12 Maple River 2:04.99 12  
 2 Kolton Larson 11 Martin County West 2:05.69 10  
 3 Jarly Godoy 12 Madelia/Trum 2:12.66 8  
 4 Kaleb Hoye 10 Fairmont 2:15.26 6  
 5 Jacob Dikken 12 Blue Earth Area 2:17.60 4  



 6 Santiago Mendoza 11 United South 2:19.06 3  
 7 Dylan Petersen 12 Martin County West 2:20.85 2  
 8 Cameron Germain 9 Blue Earth Area 2:21.61 1  
 9 Derek Davis 12 Madelia/Trum 2:26.50  
 10 Tony Ortega 10 Fairmont 2:33.27  
==========================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals H# Points  
==========================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Stephen Dobie 12 Maple River 2:04.99 2 12  
 2 Kolton Larson 11 Martin County West 2:05.69 2 10  
 3 Jarly Godoy 12 Madelia/Trum 2:12.66 2 8  
 4 Kaleb Hoye 10 Fairmont 2:15.26 2 6  
 5 Jacob Dikken 12 Blue Earth Area 2:17.60 2 4  
 6 Santiago Mendoza 11 United South 2:19.06 2 3  
 7 Dylan Petersen 12 Martin County West 2:20.85 2 2  
 8 Cameron Germain 9 Blue Earth Area 2:21.61 2 1  
 9 Tallin Cook 9 Madelia/Trum 2:23.19 1  
 10 Derek Davis 12 Madelia/Trum 2:26.50 2  
 11 Noah Wolter 12 Fairmont 2:28.30 1  
 12 Eric Becker 11 Blue Earth Area 2:29.27 1  
 13 Dustin Johnson 10 Maple River 2:29.82 1  
 14 Caden Riewer 9 New Richland-H-E-G 2:30.52 1  
 15 Tony Ortega 10 Fairmont 2:33.27 2  
 16 Jaxon Beck 8 New Richland-H-E-G 2:34.31 1  
 17 Georic Musser 12 Maple River 2:43.49 1  
 18 Samuel Schwartz 11 United South 2:53.63 1  
 19 Michiah VanSyckel 11 New Richland-H-E-G 2:54.88 1  
 
Event 5 Girls 200 Meter Dash 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Karalyn Closs 9 Fairmont 28.78 12  
 2 Olivia Anderson 9 Martin County West 28.88 10  
 3 Claire Nemmers 8 Fairmont 29.09 8  
 4 Lillian Maul 10 Madelia/Trum 29.18 6  
 5 Elsa Gushwa 8 New Richland-H-E-G 29.41 4  
 6 Sam Maul 12 Madelia/Trum 30.02 3  
 7 Annie Mittelstadt 12 Fairmont 30.31 2  
 8 Ashley Hawker 12 Maple River 30.57 1  
 
Event 7 Boys 200 Meter Dash 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Derek Christenson 11 United South 23.49 12  
 2 Brandon Williams 10 Fairmont 24.46 10  
 3 Josh Sletta 11 Madelia/Trum 24.60 8  
 4 Riley Anderson 9 Blue Earth Area 24.69 6  
 5 Caden Baarts 10 Fairmont 25.06 4  
 6 Carson Anderson 11 Blue Earth Area 25.32 3  
 7 Chris Martens 12 United South 25.75 2  
 8 Lonnie Wilson 10 New Richland-H-E-G 26.50 1  
 
Event 21 Girls 3200 Meter Run 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Iliana Ramon 12 Fairmont 12:56.45 12  
 2 Tabitha Thatcher 9 Fairmont 13:16.55 10  
 3 Hannah Johnson 12 Fairmont 13:30.25 8  



 4 Jade Mely 10 New Richland-H-E-G 14:31.02 6  
 5 Paige Roberts 7 United South 14:39.83 4  
 6 Micaela Vaale 10 New Richland-H-E-G 15:21.81 3  
 7 Mackenzie Petersen 9 Martin County West 15:39.96 2  
 8 Kristen Hubbard 9 United South 16:06.47 1  
 
Event 23 Boys 3200 Meter Run 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Grant Strukel 10 Blue Earth Area 11:09.15 12  
 2 Nathan Willett 12 Fairmont 11:20.30 10  
 3 William Saari 9 Fairmont 11:25.41 8  
 4 Hunter Malwitz 12 United South 11:30.79 6  
 5 Darrian Kueker 11 Fairmont 11:39.95 4  
 6 Kole Wenner 9 Maple River 11:47.82 3  
 7 Jamesson Forsberg 7 Martin County West 11:48.19 2  
 8 Ben Lewer 12 New Richland-H-E-G 12:04.08 1  
 9 Zane Borchardt 11 Martin County West 12:16.65  
 10 John Hoelscher 10 New Richland-H-E-G 13:21.63  
 11 Nate Phippen 10 Blue Earth Area 13:29.76  
 12 Gavin Anderson 9 New Richland-H-E-G 13:36.81  
 13 Kylar Larson 7 Martin County West 13:56.40  
 14 Dakota Moske 10 Maple River 14:02.64  
 
Event 41 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 
=======================================================================  
 School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Fairmont 4:15.68 12  
  1) Grace Higgins 11 2) Brooke Hunwardsen 12  
  3) Lexi Kaufman 10 4) Joni Becker 10  
 2 Blue Earth Area 4:19.56 10  
  1) Amanda Jacobson 11 2) Sofie Blair 12  
  3) Kaitlin Johnson 10 4) Hannah Johnson 11  
 3 Martin County West 4:22.04 8  
  1) Samantha Hecht 9 2) Olivia Anderson 9  
  3) Katie Lange 9 4) Jayda Rowen 11  
 4 United South Central 4:28.80 6  
  1) Beth Stevermer 12 2) Emma Barnd 12  
  3) Josie Schumann 9 4) Trystan Servantez 9  
 5 Maple River 4:37.83 4  
  1) Macy Rennpferd 12 2) Ryann Klammer 8  
  3) Faith Hoppe 7 4) Victoria Barkosky 11  
 6 New Richland-H-E-G 4:39.32 3  
  1) Jayna Finseth 11 2) Caitlin Goette 11  
  3) Journey Utpadel 8 4) Raquel Fischer 7  
 
Event 43 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 
=======================================================================  
 School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Fairmont 3:27.09 12  
  1) Dayton Pasch 12 2) Dylan Kennedy 11  
  3) Andrew Moeller 11 4) Wyatt Quiring 12  
 2 Blue Earth Area 3:37.55 10  
  1) Adam Griffin 10 2) Alex Reese 11  
  3) Brady Olsen 10 4) Clayton Johnson 12  
 3 New Richland-H-E-G 3:42.63 8  
  1) Teddy Gushwa 9 2) Jacob Schuller 11  
  3) Daniel Nydegger 9 4) Jerret Utpadel 12  
 4 Martin County West 3:42.67 6  



  1) Nick Beseke 11 2) Joseph Forsberg 7  
  3) Derrek Russenberger 11 4) Kolton Larson 11  
 5 United South Central 3:50.95 4  
  1) Roel Perales 11 2) Riley Staloch 9  
  3) Hunter Malwitz 12 4) Derek Christenson 11  
 6 Maple River 4:00.55 3  
  1) Nolan Mattison 11 2) Haliem Ordona 10  
  3) Brock Hansen 8 4) Nick Schoeb 9  
 
Event 49 Girls High Jump 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Madi Schirmer 11 Maple River 5-02.00 12  
 2 Nicole Lium 12 Blue Earth Area 5-02.00 10  
 3 Lizzy Subbert 12 Fairmont 5-02.00 8  
 4 Savanah Baker 10 Fairmont 5-00.00 6  
 5 Olivia Christopherson 11 New Richland-H-E-G 4-10.00 3  
 5 Rachel Schultz 11 Madelia/Trum 4-10.00 3  
 5 Bethany Linse 11 Fairmont 4-10.00 3  
 8 Caitlin Goette 11 New Richland-H-E-G 4-08.00 1  
 9 Lydia Shoemaker 12 Maple River 4-08.00  
 9 Abi Renz 11 United South 4-08.00  
 11 Sydney Schull 7 Maple River 4-04.00  
 12 Isabella Lange 7 Martin County West 4-04.00  
 12 Josie Schumann 9 United South 4-04.00  
 -- Kori Elmer 9 United South NH  
 -- Jayna Finseth 11 New Richland-H-E-G NH  
 -- Logan Kosbab 10 Martin County West NH  
 
Event 51 Boys High Jump 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Hayden Berhow 11 Fairmont 6-00.00 12  
 2 Lucas Simpson 12 Fairmont 6-00.00 10  
 3 Ryan Hannegrefs 12 New Richland-H-E-G 5-10.00 8  
 4 Brady Olsen 10 Blue Earth Area 5-08.00 6  
 5 Brady Agrimson 11 New Richland-H-E-G 5-08.00 4  
 6 Jacob Schuller 11 New Richland-H-E-G 5-08.00 3  
 7 Louis Bowers 9 Madelia/Trum 5-08.00 2  
 8 Shawn Oberbeck 9 Fairmont 5-02.00 1  
 9 John Lagunas 9 Madelia/Trum 5-02.00  
 10 Kaden Moon 9 Madelia/Trum 5-00.00  
 -- Riley Staloch 9 United South NH  
 -- Thai Risk 11 Martin County West NH  
 
Event 53 Girls Pole Vault 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Nicole Lium 12 Blue Earth Area 10-00.00 12  
 2 April Klecker 12 Maple River 8-06.00 9  
 2 Heidi Herrmann 10 Blue Earth Area 8-06.00 9  
 4 Brooke Hunwardsen 12 Fairmont 8-00.00 6  
 5 Chloe Cumbee 11 Maple River 8-00.00 4  
 6 Lexi Kaufmann 10 Fairmont 7-06.00 3  
 7 Mikayla Stradtman 11 Fairmont 7-00.00 1.50  
 7 Izzy Walker 11 Blue Earth Area 7-00.00 1.50  
 9 Vanessa Barkosky 10 Maple River 7-00.00  
 
Event 55 Boys Pole Vault 



=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Rylee McGuire 12 Blue Earth Area 12-00.00 12  
 2 Cody Walters 12 Maple River 11-00.00 10  
 3 Hunter Malwitz 12 United South 11-00.00 8  
 4 Nick Thate 11 Fairmont 10-06.00 6  
 5 Thomas Lindsey 10 Blue Earth Area 10-06.00 4  
 6 Cameron Carleton 9 Maple River 10-00.00 3  
 7 Austin Thielfoldt 9 Blue Earth Area 10-00.00 2  
 8 Justin Olson 11 Fairmont 9-06.00 1  
 9 Matthew Anderson 11 Fairmont 9-06.00  
 10 Brock Hansen 8 Maple River 9-00.00  
 11 John Mantor 11 United South 8-00.00  
 
Event 57 Girls Long Jump 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Flight 1  
 1 Halley Rennpferd 12 Maple River 14-08.50 4  
 2 Ellie Hernes 8 Fairmont 14-06.00 2  
 3 Brooklyn Meyer 9 Fairmont 14-00.50  
 4 Olivia Anderson 11 Fairmont 13-08.00 12-8  
 5 Lucy Larson 7 Martin County West 12-03.25  
 6 Sam Maul 12 Madelia/Trum 12-00.00  
 7 Caleyann Clobes 11 Madelia/Trum 11-11.25  
 8 Raquel Fischer 7 New Richland-H-E-G 11-06.25  
 -- Destiny Olson 10 United South ND  
Flight 2  
 1 Madi Schirmer 11 Maple River 16-05.25 12  
 2 Lillian Maul 10 Madelia/Trum 15-08.00 10  
 3 Sarah Smith 10 Maple River 15-03.25 8  
 4 Samantha Hecht 9 Martin County West 14-10.50 6  
 5 Elsa Gushwa 8 New Richland-H-E-G 14-06.50 3  
 6 Hannah Johnson 11 Blue Earth Area 14-02.25 1  
 7 Katie Lange 9 Martin County West 13-11.00  
 8 Grace Mithun 8 United South 13-08.00 13-4  
 9 Melany Ehlert 8 United South 12-11.50  
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Madi Schirmer 11 Maple River 16-05.25 12  
 2 Lillian Maul 10 Madelia/Trum 15-08.00 10  
 3 Sarah Smith 10 Maple River 15-03.25 8  
 4 Samantha Hecht 9 Martin County West 14-10.50 6  
 5 Halley Rennpferd 12 Maple River 14-08.50 4  
 6 Elsa Gushwa 8 New Richland-H-E-G 14-06.50 3  
 7 Ellie Hernes 8 Fairmont 14-06.00 2  
 8 Hannah Johnson 11 Blue Earth Area 14-02.25 1  
 9 Brooklyn Meyer 9 Fairmont 14-00.50  
 10 Katie Lange 9 Martin County West 13-11.00  
 11 Grace Mithun 8 United South 13-08.00 13-4  
 12 Olivia Anderson 11 Fairmont 13-08.00 12-8  
 13 Melany Ehlert 8 United South 12-11.50  
 14 Lucy Larson 7 Martin County West 12-03.25  
 15 Sam Maul 12 Madelia/Trum 12-00.00  
 16 Caleyann Clobes 11 Madelia/Trum 11-11.25  
 17 Raquel Fischer 7 New Richland-H-E-G 11-06.25  
 -- Destiny Olson 10 United South ND  
 
Event 59 Boys Long Jump 
=======================================================================  



 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Flight 1  
 1 Ben Trio 10 Maple River 18-07.00 3  
 2 Jacob Dikken 12 Blue Earth Area 17-02.00  
 3 Don Olson 12 United South 16-06.00  
 4 Amauri Perez-Garcia 9 Madelia/Trum 15-02.25  
 5 Vaughn Nolan 9 Madelia/Trum 14-05.50  
 6 Cameron Carleton 9 Maple River 13-07.00  
 -- Hudson Artz 8 Fairmont ND  
 -- Chris Martens 12 United South ND  
 -- Joseph Forsberg 7 Martin County West ND  
Flight 2  
 1 Ben Babcock 11 Blue Earth Area 20-02.25 12  
 2 Cameron Anderson 9 Blue Earth Area 20-00.75 10  
 3 Ryan Hannegrefs 12 New Richland-H-E-G 19-11.00 8  
 4 Lonnie Wilson 10 New Richland-H-E-G 19-08.50 6  
 5 Hayden Berhow 11 Fairmont 19-06.00 4  
 6 Josh Heinze 10 Fairmont 18-06.75 2  
 7 Josh Sletta 11 Madelia/Trum 18-02.75 1  
 8 Roel Perales 11 United South 17-04.75  
 9 Alec Weir 10 Martin County West 17-03.50  
 10 Matt Anthonisen 11 Martin County West 17-02.25  
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Ben Babcock 11 Blue Earth Area 20-02.25 12  
 2 Cameron Anderson 9 Blue Earth Area 20-00.75 10  
 3 Ryan Hannegrefs 12 New Richland-H-E-G 19-11.00 8  
 4 Lonnie Wilson 10 New Richland-H-E-G 19-08.50 6  
 5 Hayden Berhow 11 Fairmont 19-06.00 4  
 6 Ben Trio 10 Maple River 18-07.00 3  
 7 Josh Heinze 10 Fairmont 18-06.75 2  
 8 Josh Sletta 11 Madelia/Trum 18-02.75 1  
 9 Roel Perales 11 United South 17-04.75  
 10 Alec Weir 10 Martin County West 17-03.50  
 11 Matt Anthonisen 11 Martin County West 17-02.25  
 12 Jacob Dikken 12 Blue Earth Area 17-02.00  
 13 Don Olson 12 United South 16-06.00  
 14 Amauri Perez-Garcia 9 Madelia/Trum 15-02.25  
 15 Vaughn Nolan 9 Madelia/Trum 14-05.50  
 16 Cameron Carleton 9 Maple River 13-07.00  
 -- Joseph Forsberg 7 Martin County West ND  
 -- Hudson Artz 8 Fairmont ND  
 -- Chris Martens 12 United South ND  
 
Event 61 Girls Triple Jump 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Flight 1  
 1 Samantha Hecht 9 Martin County West 30-02.75 2  
 2 Trystan Servantez 9 United South 30-00.75 1  
 3 Katie Lange 9 Martin County West 29-11.25  
 4 April Klecker 12 Maple River 29-07.25  
 5 Johnnie Zaharia 9 Madelia/Trum 28-06.00  
 6 Lydia Shoemaker 12 Maple River 27-07.25  
 7 Grace Mithun 8 United South 27-06.50  
 8 Izzy Walker 11 Blue Earth Area 26-08.75  
Flight 2  
 1 Savanah Baker 10 Fairmont 34-07.00 12  
 2 Ellie Hernes 8 Fairmont 33-07.00 10  
 3 Jayda Rowen 11 Martin County West 33-03.00 8  
 4 Maddi Oelke 12 Blue Earth Area 32-11.50 6  



 5 Sarah Smith 10 Maple River 31-11.50 4  
 6 Claire Nemmers 8 Fairmont 31-02.00 3  
 7 Makayla Hall 10 Madelia/Trum 29-10.50  
 8 Olivia Christopherson 11 New Richland-H-E-G 29-02.25  
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Savanah Baker 10 Fairmont 34-07.00 12  
 2 Ellie Hernes 8 Fairmont 33-07.00 10  
 3 Jayda Rowen 11 Martin County West 33-03.00 8  
 4 Maddi Oelke 12 Blue Earth Area 32-11.50 6  
 5 Sarah Smith 10 Maple River 31-11.50 4  
 6 Claire Nemmers 8 Fairmont 31-02.00 3  
 7 Samantha Hecht 9 Martin County West 30-02.75 2  
 8 Trystan Servantez 9 United South 30-00.75 1  
 9 Katie Lange 9 Martin County West 29-11.25  
 10 Makayla Hall 10 Madelia/Trum 29-10.50  
 11 April Klecker 12 Maple River 29-07.25  
 12 Olivia Christopherson 11 New Richland-H-E-G 29-02.25  
 13 Johnnie Zaharia 9 Madelia/Trum 28-06.00  
 14 Lydia Shoemaker 12 Maple River 27-07.25  
 15 Grace Mithun 8 United South 27-06.50  
 16 Izzy Walker 11 Blue Earth Area 26-08.75  
 
Event 63 Boys Triple Jump 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Flight 1  
 1 Matt Anthonisen 11 Martin County West 37-07.75 1  
 2 Xavier Morrow 10 Blue Earth Area 35-08.50  
 3 Nick Beseke 11 Martin County West 33-07.25 33-6  
 4 John Mantor 11 United South 32-10.00  
 5 Tallin Cook 9 Madelia/Trum 32-02.00  
 6 Will Trio 8 Maple River 31-03.50  
 7 Derek Christenson 11 United South 30-08.50  
 8 Louis Bowers 9 Madelia/Trum 29-00.00  
 -- Christian Huggett 11 Martin County West ND  
Flight 2  
 1 Ryan Hannegrefs 12 New Richland-H-E-G 43-11.75 12  
 2 Clayton Johnson 12 Blue Earth Area 42-09.25 10  
 3 Hayden Berhow 11 Fairmont 39-11.50 8  
 4 Brady Agrimson 11 New Richland-H-E-G 39-02.75 6  
 5 Josh Sletta 11 Madelia/Trum 38-09.25 4  
 6 Brandon Williams 10 Fairmont 38-04.00 3  
 7 Ben Trio 10 Maple River 37-10.50 2  
 8 Josh Heinze 10 Fairmont 37-04.00  
 9 Jackson Martens 10 United South 33-07.25  
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Ryan Hannegrefs 12 New Richland-H-E-G 43-11.75 12  
 2 Clayton Johnson 12 Blue Earth Area 42-09.25 10  
 3 Hayden Berhow 11 Fairmont 39-11.50 8  
 4 Brady Agrimson 11 New Richland-H-E-G 39-02.75 6  
 5 Josh Sletta 11 Madelia/Trum 38-09.25 4  
 6 Brandon Williams 10 Fairmont 38-04.00 3  
 7 Ben Trio 10 Maple River 37-10.50 2  
 8 Matt Anthonisen 11 Martin County West 37-07.75 1  
 9 Josh Heinze 10 Fairmont 37-04.00  
 10 Xavier Morrow 10 Blue Earth Area 35-08.50  
 11 Nick Beseke 11 Martin County West 33-07.25 33-6  
 12 Jackson Martens 10 United South 33-07.25  



 13 John Mantor 11 United South 32-10.00  
 14 Tallin Cook 9 Madelia/Trum 32-02.00  
 15 Will Trio 8 Maple River 31-03.50  
 16 Derek Christenson 11 United South 30-08.50  
 17 Louis Bowers 9 Madelia/Trum 29-00.00  
 -- Christian Huggett 11 Martin County West ND  
 
Event 65 Girls Discus Throw 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Flight 1  
 1 Melissa Revland 11 Martin County West 89-11 2  
 2 Kayla Rigdon 12 Maple River 87-10 1  
 3 Alyssa Ripley 11 Blue Earth Area 74-09  
 4 Sydney Peters 12 Maple River 73-07  
 5 Lydia Niebuhr 9 United South 71-09  
 6 Kylie Niebuhr 9 United South 66-09  
 7 Jada De La Cruz 12 Madelia/Trum 66-04  
 8 Hayley Jahnke 11 Blue Earth Area 61-09  
 9 Alayna De La Cruz 11 Madelia/Trum 58-02  
 10 Grace Carleton 9 Maple River 54-10  
Flight 2  
 1 Makena Larson 9 Martin County West 112-02 12  
 2 Brenna Cutler 12 Fairmont 108-08 10  
 3 Lindsey Norman 12 Blue Earth Area 102-08 8  
 4 Ali Lardy 12 Fairmont 102-03 6  
 5 Claire Cutler 12 Fairmont 100-07 4  
 6 Lauren Hagenson 10 United South 90-08 3  
 7 Darian Pearson 11 New Richland-H-E-G 87-07  
 8 Alexi Schafer 11 Martin County West 87-04  
 9 Hannah Budach 11 New Richland-H-E-G 84-05  
 10 Katie Crabtree 12 New Richland-H-E-G 83-10  
 11 Thejen Luoth 12 Madelia/Trum 81-04  
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Makena Larson 9 Martin County West 112-02 12  
 2 Brenna Cutler 12 Fairmont 108-08 10  
 3 Lindsey Norman 12 Blue Earth Area 102-08 8  
 4 Ali Lardy 12 Fairmont 102-03 6  
 5 Claire Cutler 12 Fairmont 100-07 4  
 6 Lauren Hagenson 10 United South 90-08 3  
 7 Melissa Revland 11 Martin County West 89-11 2  
 8 Kayla Rigdon 12 Maple River 87-10 1  
 9 Darian Pearson 11 New Richland-H-E-G 87-07  
 10 Alexi Schafer 11 Martin County West 87-04  
 11 Hannah Budach 11 New Richland-H-E-G 84-05  
 12 Katie Crabtree 12 New Richland-H-E-G 83-10  
 13 Thejen Luoth 12 Madelia/Trum 81-04  
 14 Alyssa Ripley 11 Blue Earth Area 74-09  
 15 Sydney Peters 12 Maple River 73-07  
 16 Lydia Niebuhr 9 United South 71-09  
 17 Kylie Niebuhr 9 United South 66-09  
 18 Jada De La Cruz 12 Madelia/Trum 66-04  
 19 Hayley Jahnke 11 Blue Earth Area 61-09  
 20 Alayna De La Cruz 11 Madelia/Trum 58-02  
 21 Grace Carleton 9 Maple River 54-10  
 
Event 67 Boys Discus Throw 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Flight 1  



 1 Caleb Harpel 12 New Richland-H-E-G 103-01  
 2 Bill Karels 12 Maple River 100-04  
 3 Riley Chaffee 11 Fairmont 97-07  
 4 Logan Potthoff 12 Martin County West 96-11  
 5 Conner Ehlert 10 United South 94-03  
 6 Jacob Rahn 10 Fairmont 90-11  
 7 Johnny Hynes 12 Blue Earth Area 89-03  
 8 Spencer Holmgren 10 Madelia/Trum 86-01  
 9 Luke Norman 8 Blue Earth Area 80-10  
Flight 2  
 1 Conner Tordsen 12 Fairmont 134-00 12  
 2 Alex Buckmeier 11 New Richland-H-E-G 127-05 10  
 3 Logan Ziegler 12 Maple River 123-02 8  
 4 Dustin Stern 12 Maple River 120-04 6  
 5 Cody Cory 12 United South 119-03 4  
 6 David Garza 12 United South 118-11 3  
 7 Nathaniel Techau 12 New Richland-H-E-G 118-07 2  
 8 Grant Madetzke 12 Blue Earth Area 117-08 1  
 9 Kolton Larson 11 Martin County West 106-03  
 10 Ean Kokoruda 9 Martin County West 100-03  
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Conner Tordsen 12 Fairmont 134-00 12  
 2 Alex Buckmeier 11 New Richland-H-E-G 127-05 10  
 3 Logan Ziegler 12 Maple River 123-02 8  
 4 Dustin Stern 12 Maple River 120-04 6  
 5 Cody Cory 12 United South 119-03 4  
 6 David Garza 12 United South 118-11 3  
 7 Nathaniel Techau 12 New Richland-H-E-G 118-07 2  
 8 Grant Madetzke 12 Blue Earth Area 117-08 1  
 9 Kolton Larson 11 Martin County West 106-03  
 10 Caleb Harpel 12 New Richland-H-E-G 103-01  
 11 Bill Karels 12 Maple River 100-04  
 12 Ean Kokoruda 9 Martin County West 100-03  
 13 Riley Chaffee 11 Fairmont 97-07  
 14 Logan Potthoff 12 Martin County West 96-11  
 15 Conner Ehlert 10 United South 94-03  
 16 Jacob Rahn 10 Fairmont 90-11  
 17 Johnny Hynes 12 Blue Earth Area 89-03  
 18 Spencer Holmgren 10 Madelia/Trum 86-01  
 19 Luke Norman 8 Blue Earth Area 80-10  
 
Event 69 Girls Shot Put 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Flight 1  
 1 Kylie Niebuhr 9 United South 29-08.00 1  
 2 Kayla Rigdon 12 Maple River 28-10.00  
 3 Alyssa Ripley 11 Blue Earth Area 27-07.25  
 4 Alexi Schafer 11 Martin County West 27-05.25  
 5 Katie Lange 9 Martin County West 26-06.00  
 6 Jada De La Cruz 12 Madelia/Trum 26-04.50  
 7 Lydia Niebuhr 9 United South 26-03.00  
 8 Tea Armstrong 9 Blue Earth Area 25-04.00  
 9 Sydney Peters 12 Maple River 24-09.00  
 10 Grace Carleton 9 Maple River 20-00.00  
Flight 2  
 1 Allison Lardy 12 Fairmont 40-06.50 12  
 2 Lindsey Norman 12 Blue Earth Area 36-00.00 10  
 3 Brenna Cutler 12 Fairmont 35-08.00 8  
 4 Claire Cutler 12 Fairmont 34-08.75 6  
 5 Lauren Hermann 12 New Richland-H-E-G 33-06.00 4  



 6 Darian Pearson 11 New Richland-H-E-G 33-00.00 3  
 7 Lauren Hagenson 10 United South 30-08.00 2  
 8 Makena Larson 9 Martin County West 29-06.00  
 9 Thejen Luoth 12 Madelia/Trum 29-05.75  
 10 Alayna De La Cruz 11 Madelia/Trum 28-05.00  
 11 Katie Crabtree 12 New Richland-H-E-G 27-08.00  
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Allison Lardy 12 Fairmont 40-06.50 12  
 2 Lindsey Norman 12 Blue Earth Area 36-00.00 10  
 3 Brenna Cutler 12 Fairmont 35-08.00 8  
 4 Claire Cutler 12 Fairmont 34-08.75 6  
 5 Lauren Hermann 12 New Richland-H-E-G 33-06.00 4  
 6 Darian Pearson 11 New Richland-H-E-G 33-00.00 3  
 7 Lauren Hagenson 10 United South 30-08.00 2  
 8 Kylie Niebuhr 9 United South 29-08.00 1  
 9 Makena Larson 9 Martin County West 29-06.00  
 10 Thejen Luoth 12 Madelia/Trum 29-05.75  
 11 Kayla Rigdon 12 Maple River 28-10.00  
 12 Alayna De La Cruz 11 Madelia/Trum 28-05.00  
 13 Katie Crabtree 12 New Richland-H-E-G 27-08.00  
 14 Alyssa Ripley 11 Blue Earth Area 27-07.25  
 15 Alexi Schafer 11 Martin County West 27-05.25  
 16 Katie Lange 9 Martin County West 26-06.00  
 17 Jada De La Cruz 12 Madelia/Trum 26-04.50  
 18 Lydia Niebuhr 9 United South 26-03.00  
 19 Tea Armstrong 9 Blue Earth Area 25-04.00  
 20 Sydney Peters 12 Maple River 24-09.00  
 21 Grace Carleton 9 Maple River 20-00.00  
 
Event 71 Boys Shot Put 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Flight 1  
 1 Nick Johnson 11 Martin County West 35-00.00  
 2 Tristan Lange 11 Martin County West 33-10.00  
 3 Conner Ehlert 10 United South 33-05.00 29-2  
 3 Caleb Harpel 12 New Richland-H-E-G 33-05.00 33-0  
 5 PJ Christensen 10 Blue Earth Area 33-01.00  
 6 Hunter Swanson 11 Martin County West 32-03.25  
 7 Spencer Holmgren 10 Madelia/Trum 31-04.00  
 8 Luke Norman 8 Blue Earth Area 30-01.00  
Flight 2  
 1 Logan Ziegler 12 Maple River 47-07.25 12  
 2 Conner Tordsen 12 Fairmont 46-06.00 10  
 3 Nathaniel Techau 12 New Richland-H-E-G 43-07.00 8  
 4 Alex Buckmeier 11 New Richland-H-E-G 42-02.50 6  
 5 Dustin Stern 12 Maple River 40-00.00 4  
 6 Riley Chaffee 11 Fairmont 38-11.50 3  
 7 Bill Karels 12 Maple River 38-09.00 2  
 8 Jacob Rahn 10 Fairmont 38-06.00 1  
 9 David Garza 12 United South 37-00.00  
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Logan Ziegler 12 Maple River 47-07.25 12  
 2 Conner Tordsen 12 Fairmont 46-06.00 10  
 3 Nathaniel Techau 12 New Richland-H-E-G 43-07.00 8  
 4 Alex Buckmeier 11 New Richland-H-E-G 42-02.50 6  
 5 Dustin Stern 12 Maple River 40-00.00 4  
 6 Riley Chaffee 11 Fairmont 38-11.50 3  



 7 Bill Karels 12 Maple River 38-09.00 2  
 8 Jacob Rahn 10 Fairmont 38-06.00 1  
 9 David Garza 12 United South 37-00.00  
 10 Nick Johnson 11 Martin County West 35-00.00  
 11 Tristan Lange 11 Martin County West 33-10.00  
 12 Caleb Harpel 12 New Richland-H-E-G 33-05.00 33-0  
 13 Conner Ehlert 10 United South 33-05.00 29-2  
 14 PJ Christensen 10 Blue Earth Area 33-01.00  
 15 Hunter Swanson 11 Martin County West 32-03.25  
 16 Spencer Holmgren 10 Madelia/Trum 31-04.00  
 17 Luke Norman 8 Blue Earth Area 30-01.00  
 
Event 110 Girls 100 Meter Dash Wheelchair 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Lilly Stiernagle 10 Maple River 29.88 1  
 
Event 111 Girls 200 Meter Dash Wheelchair 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Lilly Stiernagle 10 Maple River 55.34 1  
 
Event 113 Girls 800 Meter Run Wheelchair 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Lilly Stiernagle 10 Maple River 4:22.35 1  
 
Event 114 Girls Shot Put Wheelchair 
=======================================================================  
 Name Year School Finals Points  
=======================================================================  
Finals  
 1 Lilly Stiernagle 10 Maple River 11-06.75 1  
 


